
Tuesday B League
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address
All About that ACE Cassie Hicks 801-319-9026 cassie.hicks@gmail.com 
Hits and Giggles Lacey Beckstead 385-535-3797 lacers_08@msn.com 
Kick My Ace Kaylynn Mower 801-836-0257 kaylynnhanson@yahoo.com
MaMa Llamas Trisha Flick 801-367-4602 tnflick70@gmail.com 
Spiked Punch Cori Brown 801-319-0887 craftybrown15@gmail.com 
Still Got It Jody Hunter 801-804-4604 bhunter@spanishfork.org
Volley Llamas Alycen DeCosta 435-231-4112 alycenfielding@gmail.com
Volleybrawlers Jenny Stauffer 801-369-3589 jennylstauffer@gmail.com

Tuesday C League
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address

Block Party Ashley Huffaker 801-850-2274 ashleywickhuffaker@gmail.com
Getting' Diggy Wit It Tonia Smith 801-381-0234 toniabonia@hotmail.com
Spikeopaths Kristine Pontious 801-473-1362 kristinepontious@gmail.com 
Hitters Jennifer Reynolds 801-360-2314 jen.reynolds14@gmail.com
Low Expectations Jenna Giles 801-636-5406 mjgiles69@gmail.com
Net Ninjas Angie Dirkmaat 801-888-4388 southernbelleang@hotmail.com 
Oh Ship! Christy Bowen 801-360-0848 chris@bowen.ws
Spike Up Your Life Mandy Kuchar 801-362-2730 mandykuchar@gmail.com 

Tuesday D League
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address

Attackers Christi Nebeker 801-420-2172 jcneb596@yahoo.com 
ER Curbing Jenna Giles 801-636-5406 mjgiles69@gmail.com 
I'd Hit That Kresta Murray 801-368-4834 rkmurrayfamily@gmail.com 
Spiking Fireballs Shannon Rogers 801-368-2818 sbrogers1@yahoo.com 
Itsy Bitsy Spikers Allison Matson 801-722-9742 allie4sure@yahoo.com
Rally for Dalley Melonie Lovingier 801-592-4073 mlovingier@gmail.com 
Serves Up Nicole Amy 801-319-6010 njeffery02@yahoo.com 
United Matilde Gonzalez 385-208-7128 mattymes@aol.com

Women's Volleyball Leagues  -  2024-25


